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71124621L

48630209K

23311996R

48703409N

29209362Y

71449373B

50111823K

75727749L

48452356G

22986425H

23037672K

44385467K

77758817A

48849331E

47075504R

48454425A

77508558F

34813896S

48516187X

23051957T

26214342T

34808738D

48519963Z

70826613E

48847242A

45837431H

47396703M

48541753T

80169002H

48507790P

77720518E

48542214R

52827881D

08936245D

48617360Y

34834515A

48651951M

23314910V

74512580D

48502533H

47074564G

48452645V

48495300F

DNI/NIE
ACEBES PANADERO, VERÓNICA

AGUILAR PÉREZ, MARÍA DEL MAR

ALBALADEJO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE

ALCAZAR SANCHEZ, LORENA

ALFONSO CRESPO, JOAQUIN

ALONSO NEGRO, MONTSERRAT

ALONSO SANCHEZ-ESCALONILLA, VICTOR

AMATE SÁNCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

ANDREU REINA, AMELIA

ANGOSTO MARTINEZ, CANDELARIA

ARMERO CASTILLO, CARMEN

ARTEAGA GUERRERO, RAQUEL AMPARO

AVELLANEDA SANCHEZ, ADRIAN

AZNAR PEREZ, LUCIA

BAIXAULI CUENCA, ESTHER

BANEGAS PALAZON, MARIA JESÚS

BAÑO HERNANDEZ, JOSE GONZALO

BARQUERO BARQUERO, GINES

BASTIDA TORRES, JOSÉ ANTONIO

BAUTISTA MADRID, CRISTINA

BEDMAR MOTA, MANUELA

BELMONTE FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA

BELMONTE NICOLAS, BEATRIZ

BLANCO GARCÍA, ROCIO

BOTÍAS GAMBÍN, ASUNCIÓN

BOYER FALCO, AZAHARA

CALDERÓN MÁRQUEZ, CRISTINA

CANO ALBURQUERQUE, DAVINIA

CANO SERRANO, MARIA ESTER

CANOVAS CORBALAN, LAURA

CANOVAS MARIN, ALEJANDRO

CÁNOVAS MARTÍNEZ, ISABEL

CANOVAS SUAREZ, BEGOÑA

CAÑAS LÓPEZ, ENCARNACIÓN

CAÑAVERAS ROMERA, MARÍA

CARCELÉN MARTÍNEZ, ÓSCAR

CARPE MARTÍNEZ, NOELIA

CARRALERO MONTOYA, TANIA

CARRASCO SANCHEZ, ROSA MARIA

CERVANTES SÁNCHEZ, FÁTIMA

CIFO LÓPEZ, FERNANDO

COLMENAREJO SANZ, M.ELENA

COMPANY GUERRERO, RAQUEL

Apellidos, Nombre
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48656105L

48542538A

48459844V

53218915C

71454161S

48432931Z

14314310F

70587608X

48479947H

77575746N

34812464D

76952891C

71519179N

27478572N

53775542R

48496631G

23303428N

07964652M

71904491M

77710267Y

47085104X

48507627Y

77718185N

48494350T

70894567B

47065920P

48520631S

48518541H

47075837N

75724875C

77718655E

48636352T

48669814C

47068373T

12335715X

75263949Z

72150653K

53547497R

48520807F

71672591Z

48494327T

23260345P

38867138J

DNI/NIE
CONESA PARDO, MARINA

CORBALAN GIMENEZ, MARI CARMEN

COSTA NAVARRO, YOLANDA

DA COSTA MARTINEZ, ANGEL

DE ANDRÉS BAYÓN, MIGUEL

DE GEA DENIA, DIEGO ALBERTO

DELGADO LLORET, ANA MARÍA

DIAZ DEL ALAMO SANCHEZ CRESPO, SAMUEL

FAJARDO GALVEZ, LORENA

FELIPE GOMEZ, MARÍA

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, PEDRO JOSE

FERNANDEZ TAMARGO, SILVIA

FERREIRA ALVAREZ, ESTHER

FERRERO BARBERÁN, MARINA

FRIERA IGLESIAS, ANDREA

FUERTES AZNAR, LETICIA MARIA

GAMBIN PAGAN, LAURA

GARCIA ARROYO, ROBERTO

GARCIA FERNÁNDEZ, TAMARA

GARCÍA GARCÍA, MARÍA DOLORES

GARCÍA GASCÓN, ISABEL

GARCIA GIMENEZ, LUISA MARIA

GARCIA LOPEZ, ANA ROSA

GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIA

GARCIA MORATO, CARLOS

GARCIA PALACIOS, DAVID

GARCÍA RIGAL, VICTORIA

GARNES SANCHEZ, ELENA

GARRIDO GARCIA, INES

GARRIDO GONZALEZ, LORENA

GIL ALCARAZ, JOSEFA

GOMEZ ESPIN, MILAGROS

GÓMEZ LÓPEZ, EDUARDO

GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARIA ISABEL

GÓMEZ SAN JOSÉ, MARTA

GOMEZ ZAMORA, CRISTINA

GONZÁLEZ REDONDO, VIRGINIA

GONZALEZ SUAREZ, IYANA

GUILLAMON VICENTE, MARIA INMACULADA

GUTIERREZ MEGIDO, LUIS

HERNANDEZ GUIRAO, JOAQUIN

HERNANDEZ PASCUAL, NURIA

IBÁÑEZ CHIA, ISABEL MARIA

Apellidos, Nombre
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44750499C

22949747W

48495873M

26496382Z

47056773S

23001802P

77634831X

48520498C

48465481L

23051531B

48515405X

32822970S

71476389W

47340470F

48450637X

48396379D

15422507H

47063758P

48156798L

48487178G

48631108T

70875851V

71720892S

34804719S

26978542W

48485542R

48547570K

77723946T

30977120F

34783115P

75719992J

53149551R

77575288Z

48451624P

77720736X

48653574H

48449990F

48613268P

22966103M

52829343E

48501141Y

48651681B

23259355F

DNI/NIE
JACOBO MIRALLES, PILAR

JEREZ LEGAZ, MARIA

JIMENEZ CARCELES, ANA MARIA

JIMENEZ LUQUE, LORENA INMACULADA

JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO

JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

JIMENEZ PARADA, NEREA

JIMENO SAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

JUAN GIL, INMACULADA

LABORDA SANCHEZ, SILVIA

LOPEZ DEL REY, CELIA

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ISABEL MOIRA

LÓPEZ GARCÍA, LAURA

LOPEZ GARRIDO, MARIA

LOPEZ GIMENEZ, PILAR MARIA

LOPEZ RAYOS, ROCIO

LÓPEZ RIBERA, MARÍA VIRTUDES

LOPEZ ROSALES, MARIA DEL AMOR

LOPEZ SARRIAS, JOSE MANUEL

LORENTE FERNANDEZ, CARMEN MARIA

LORENTE FRANCO, LORENA

LORETO RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ

LOZANO SERRANO, ANTONIO

LUCAS GONZÁLEZ, MARÍA JESÚS

LUQUE HERNÁNDEZ, ALMUDENA

MADRID ROCA, YOLANDA

MANZANO PUJANTE, SANDRA

MARÍN GARRIDO, ROSA

MÁRQUEZ PAVO, LUCÍA

MARTINEZ ALVARO, MARIA PILAR

MARTÍNEZ BALLESTER, PABLO

MARTINEZ COZAR, NOELIA

MARTÍNEZ GUERRERO, ÁNGELA

MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, CARMEN MARIA

MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ, MARÍA MAGDALENA

MARTINEZ MARIN, AIDA

MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, LOLI

MARTINEZ RUIZ, ISABEL AMPARO

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, CARMEN MARIA

MARTÍNEZ-LAGE AZORÍN, JOSE AGUSTIN

MATAS SANTIAGO, ANA

MATEOS GIMENEZ, JUAN

Apellidos, Nombre
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34813598Q

48524416M

23042583X

34807143R

48659807H

48497198L

48636519Y

23310680L

47448606C

23064356W

48613274Z

48484056X

23310979L

16060138C

53508326E

15426054T

71461039Q

48695891S

47079888S

48549426Z

48548313M

48685607N

48514530D

48634731N

48522427V

23059954Q

70247415X

29066524K

47061005S

47091055G

77855891V

48451444N

23238709S

74516797V

72156575D

48399368P

23301611N

47459027E

48421795X

48558458F

80107119M

48496037P

47096229A

DNI/NIE
MENDOZA MARTINES, CARMELO

MENGUAL NICOLAS, RAQUEL

MEROÑO FERNÁNDEZ, JUAN

MIGUEL FERRERAS, MARTA

MOLINA CABALLERO, NOELIA

MOLINA CARRILLO, CARMEN MARIA

MOLINA MARTÍNEZ, ANA MARÍA

MONTALBAN TORRES, PEDRO

MORA CANO, ELENA

MORENO BAÑOS, MIGUEL ÁNGEL

MORENO DIAZ, ALVARO

MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, JUANA

NAVARRO MIÑARRO, ANTONIO

NUÑEZ RAMOS, IVAN

ORDÁS VELASCO, ANA

ORTUÑO GÓMEZ, CRISTINA

OTERO DE LA VARGA, PATRICIA

PADILLA DE LA FUENTE, DAVID

PADILLA MORCILLO, CAROLINA

PAGAN NAVARRO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN

PALAZON MOLINA, CRISTINA

PALLARÉS NAVARRO, AZUCENA

PARDO FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

PARDO PUJANTE, LORENA

PASCUAL VILLEGAS, MIGUEL

PEDREÑO GIMÉNEZ, CLAUDIA

PEÑARANDA PALOMINO, DIEGO

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

PÉREZ FERNANDEZ, PEDRO

PEREZ HERNANDEZ, PROVIDENCIA

PÉREZ LÓPEZ, MARINA

PEREZ MARTINEZ, MARIA JOSE

PÉREZ PERIAGO, JOSÉ ANTONIO

PÉREZ TORRES, ANA TERESA

PEREZ URRACA, EVA

PINA MARTÍNEZ, RAMÓN

PIVIDAL SIMÓN, PEDRO SIMÓN

POLO TRUAN, TANIA

PONCE GOMEZ, ROSARIO

PORTALES PONCE, MARÍA ESTER

PRUDENCIO PEÑA, CARMEN ELENA

PUCHE LÓPEZ, ANTONIO JAVIER

RAMIREZ VILLORA, CRISTOBAL

Apellidos, Nombre
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72895354M

77716041F

48653126F

45746972H

28924374B

72175123L

47071879X

34807972W

20410068Y

23302780P

34790951R

02275303M

48846956Q

34833851Y

14313919F

48487092X

48698186X

48481180D

05159367F

47082948Q

48516869W

24408961G

53145945Y

77720237V

47066468G

77856258Q

23304824M

70865190M

75246208Y

48518291K

48450954M

47399059S

72101154H

48514356L

47098101N

48399758F

47079164G

47080510Q

05384526L

48516686A

48503817Z

48697423Y

47089267X

DNI/NIE
RAMÓN DE DIAGO, DEEISY JEANNETTE

REINA MIÑANO, JUANA MARÍA

RODRÍGUEZ DE LA CERRA, CARMEN MARÍA

RODRÍGUEZ FLORES, JULIA

RODRÍGUEZ GALLEGO, ELISA

RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, SANDRA

RODRIGUEZ VELA, MARIA PILAR

ROMERO ABENZA, VIRGINIA DE LA CRUZ

ROS CALATAYUD, RAMON

ROS ROSIQUE, ROSALIA

RUIZ POVEDA, MARIA DOLORES

SACRISTAN CANO, ABEL

SALAR GÓMEZ, ANA CRISTINA

SALAS SERRANO, PATRICIA

SÁNCHEZ CAMPOS, EVA MARIA

SANCHEZ DÁMASO, ISABEL

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO JERONIMO

SÁNCHEZ Gª DE LAS BAYONAS, INMACULADA

SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, MARIA DEL PRADO

SÁNCHEZ MORENO, LETICIA

SANCHEZ PEREZ, ELENA

SÁNCHEZ RUIZ, MARIA TRINIDAD

SANCHO FAJARDO, MARIA ASUNCION

SANDOVAL MIRA, ROCIO

SARRIÓN PAÑOS, NOELIA

SAURA MARÍN, MARÍA VICTORIA

SAURA PARRA, MARIA JOSE

SEBASTIA SÁNCHEZ, JOVANA

SEGURA VALDIVIA, JOSE MARIA

SERNA SERNA, JUAN ANTONIO

SERRANO DÓLERA, MARÍA JOSÉ

SERRANO LLORET, LAURA

SOLER PÉREZ, GUILLERMO

TEJERINA SANCHEZ, ALICIA

TOMAS GARCIA, JOAQUIN

TOMAS NAVARRO, ENCARNACION

TORRES PANADERO, ANTONIO LUIS

VALENTIN GONZÁLEZ, LORENZO JUSTINIANO

VAZQUEZ TABLADO, JORGE FLORENTINO

VELASCO PALAZÓN, INMACULADA

VERA ARCE, MONICA

VIVES MAS, LAURA

ZAMORANO CÓRDOBA, ANTONIO

Apellidos, Nombre
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RELACIÓN DE ASPIRANTES QUE DEBEN REALIZAR LA PRUEBA DE CONOCIMIENTO 
DEL IDIOMA CASTELLANO

DNI/NIE Apellidos, Nombre


